
                                                          NOTICE                               Date: 25.11.2020 

 

All the students of First year BBA/BBA(FS)/B.Com/MBA & M.Com are hereby informed 

to join their respective WhatsApp Group and contact their Course Coordinator for any 

academic related Information. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Prof. A.K. Saxena                                                                                  Dr. Syed Shahid Mazhar 

                         Dean, FCM                                                                                               Head, DCBM 

 

UG Programme 

Programme Year Group 
Course 

Coordinator 
Contact Email ID WhatsApp Group Link 

 

 
BBA 

 

 
First 

 

Group-1 
Dr. Kainat Akhtar 

Usmani 

 

9696520124 
 

kausmani@iul.ac.in 
https://chat.whatsapp.com/ItppC2D 

d2y00DtFKoWY1yU 

 

Group-2 
Dr. Syed Afzal 

Ahmad 

 

7607779740 
 

safzal@iul.ac.in 
https://chat.whatsapp.com/LctNeS0 

Eh84IRikROpeZU1 

 

BBA(FS) 

 

First 

 

Group-1 
Mr. Saurabh 

Bajpai 

 

9415062191 
 

sbajpai@iul.ac.in 
https://chat.whatsapp.com/EDBlQg 

oZCJjH0zq2lCsIkW 

 

 
B.Com(H) 

 

 
First 

 
Group-1 

Ms. Orooj 

Siddiqui 

 
9838669865 

 
orooj@iul.ac.in 

http://chat.whatsapp.com/EQwZGH 

jLX14WgvPQvjJ8A 

 

Group-2 
 

Dr. Rizwana Atiq 

 

9621077583 
 

rizwana@iul.ac.in 
https://chat.whatsapp.com/HwohtU 

tn6et9XfqJJBX13q 

PG Programme 

Programme Year Group 
Course 

Coordinator 
Contact Email ID WhatsApp Group Link 

 

 

MBA 

 

 

First 

 
Group-1 

Dr. Gaurav 

Bisaria 

 
9415345928 

 
gaurav@iul.ac.in 

https://chat.whatsapp.com/GlP3rW 

FEtCwC0olctJ1TYR 

 
Group-2 

Dr. Abdul Tayyab 

Khan 

 
9795987187 

 
atkhan@iul.ac.in 

https://chat.whatsapp.com/KYw4V 

bsMDTm6ie07Hpcyb1 

 
M.Com 

 
First 

 
Group-1 

Dr. Shujauddin 

Khan 

 
8543995238 

 
shujauddin@iul.ac.

in 

https://chat.whatsapp.com/GYOf9lt 

tdbmIaA98poviuO 
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